

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2231 OF 2011

C.I.T.. KARNATAKA-II

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MOVIE EXHIBITORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for Direction)
WITHCIVIL APPEAL NO. 2232 OF 2011
(Office report for direction)

Date: 06/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 2231/2011

Delay in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned.

C.A. No. 2232/2011

One week's time is granted to the appellant to file
process fee and spare copies.

